
SMG SUNDAY PREP Calendar 

2024 – 2025 
Classes 10:30am – 12:00pm 

 

 

September 
Sunday, Sep 22 40 Hours Devotion begins after 11:30 mass 

Tuesday, Sep 24 PREP officially opens – 7:00 pm in the church  
All PREP families are to attend 

Sept 29 PREP/Parent meeting in Ed. Center at 10:30 am 
 

 

October 
Oct 13 PREP 

Oct 14 Confirmation Parent Meeting – 6:15pm  
Oct 27 PREP 

Monday, Oct 28 Adoration/Rosary- all families encouraged to 
attend 

 

 

November 

Nov 10 PREP 

Nov 24 PREP 
 

 

December 

Dec 8 PREP 

Monday, Dec 9 Parish Confessions - all families encouraged to 
celebrate 

Monday, Dec 16 Eucharistic Living Nativity- all families encouraged 
to attend 

Dec 22 PREP 
 

 

January 

Jan 12 PREP 

Jan 13 First Holy Communion Parent Meeting 6:15pm  

Jan 26 PREP Mid Terms 



SMG SUNDAY PREP Calendar 

2024 – 2025 
Classes 10:30am – 12:00pm 

 

 

 

 

February 

Tuesday, Feb 4 First Penance 7:00pm  

Feb 9 PREP 

Feb 23 PREP 
 

 

March 

Saturday, Mar 8 Confirmation Retreat 12:00pm-4:00pm 

Mar 9 PREP KidTalk Lessons 

Mar 23 PREP 

Wednesday, Mar 26 Confirmation practice 6:00pm (church) 

Saturday, Mar 29 Confirmation 10:00am 
 

 

April 

Apr 6 PREP 

Monday, Apr 7 Parish Confessions – all families encouraged to 
celebrate 

Apr 27 PREP 

Wednesday, Apr 30 First Holy Communion Retreat 5:00-7:30pm 
 

 

May 

Saturday, May 3 First Holy Communion 10:00am 

May 4 Last day of Sunday PREP - Final Assessment 
May Procession after 11:30am Mass 

 


